
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1M

1 AGUILLON, Isabella 8 881 Louisa Open - 12:30.2 --- 6:15.1 3:53.0 6:08.1

2 ARBOUR, Cole 8 902 Western Albemarle - 12:51.2 21.0 6:25.6 3:59.5 6:08.7

3 ESTES, Reese 8 1039 The Covenant Scho - 12:54.3 24.1 6:27.2 4:00.5 6:25.8

4 CROOK, Catherine SO 922 Charlottesville HS - 12:58.6 28.4 6:29.3 4:01.8 12:58.6

5 ROBINSON, HOPE 8 889 FLUVANNA Open - 13:34.9 1:04.7 6:47.5 4:13.1 6:51.9

6 GADD, Lily 8 883 Louisa Open - 13:41.8 1:11.6 6:50.9 4:15.2 6:51.4

7 CARR, West 8 1042 The Covenant Scho - 13:52.4 1:22.2 6:56.2 4:18.5 6:48.5

8 EDWARDS, Ramsey SR 930 Charlottesville HS - 14:02.9 1:32.7 7:01.5 4:21.8 14:02.9

9 BLANK, Caroline FR 921 Charlottesville HS - 14:11.3 1:41.1 7:05.7 4:24.4 14:11.3

10 BUTLER, Ruth 8 1124 Miller School of Alb - 14:12.7 1:42.5 7:06.4 4:24.8 7:17.3

11 YODER, Sophie SR 932 Charlottesville HS - 14:15.9 1:45.7 7:08.0 4:25.8 14:15.9

12 STRUMLAUF, Daphne 8 1050 Monticello Open - 14:16.6 1:46.4 7:08.3 4:26.0 7:11.4

13 BUTLER, Evelyn 8 1123 Miller School of Alb - 14:16.6 1:46.4 7:08.3 4:26.0 7:15.0

14 SEMMELHACK, Hazel FR 923 Charlottesville HS - 14:20.3 1:50.1 7:10.2 4:27.2 14:20.3

15 DRURY, Sophie FR 931 Charlottesville HS - 14:23.8 1:53.6 7:11.9 4:28.3 14:23.8

16 NEMEC, Brooklyn SR 874 Louisa Open - 14:39.4 2:09.2 7:19.7 4:33.1 7:30.1

17 BOLVITO, Crista 8 882 Louisa Open - 14:43.9 2:13.7 7:22.0 4:34.5 7:07.5

18 MASRI, Mira SR 927 Charlottesville HS - 14:46.8 2:16.6 7:23.4 4:35.4 14:46.8

19 SNYDER-MORRIS, Caylee 8 884 Louisa Open - 14:53.3 2:23.1 7:26.7 4:37.4 7:16.7

20 ORLANDO, Vita FR 933 Charlottesville HS - 14:55.0 2:24.8 7:27.5 4:38.0 14:55.0

21 MURRAY, Sarah 8 903 Western Albemarle - 14:58.7 2:28.5 7:29.4 4:39.1 7:23.5

22 EGIDI, Addison 7 978 Charlottesville Cath - 14:58.8 2:28.6 7:29.4 4:39.1 7:26.2

23 OBE, Jummy JR 875 Louisa Open - 15:05.9 2:35.7 7:33.0 4:41.3 7:42.4

24 BRAUN-WAHLIN, Annika FR 920 Charlottesville HS - 15:15.7 2:45.5 7:37.9 4:44.4 15:15.7

25 DORROH, Dahlia FR 948 Albemarle Open - 15:26.2 2:56.0 7:43.1 4:47.6 7:48.4

26 FIELDS, Summer FR 1096 St. Anne's-Belfield - 15:26.4 2:56.2 7:43.2 4:47.7 7:48.5

27 FRAZIER, Colbie 8 1021 The Covenant Scho - 15:34.1 3:03.9 7:47.1 4:50.1 8:02.8

28 HARTWELL, Kennedy 8 834 Peabody Open - 15:40.6 3:10.4 7:50.3 4:52.1 7:52.5

29 DONAHUE, Nora 7 1108 St. Anne's-Belfield - 15:42.3 3:12.1 7:51.2 4:52.6 7:38.4

30 BUNDONIS, Bryn 8 835 Peabody Open - 15:44.1 3:13.9 7:52.1 4:53.2 7:52.4

31 TURNER, Emmy 8 1112 St. Anne's-Belfield - 15:44.2 3:14.0 7:52.1 4:53.2 7:54.6

32 KNOTTS, Emily 8 950 Albemarle Open - 15:46.0 3:15.8 7:53.0 4:53.8 15:46.0

33 WICKERSTY, Kate 7 856 Charlottesville Day - 15:51.3 3:21.1 7:55.7 4:55.4 8:12.9

34 CHILTON, White 6 961 Village Open - 15:54.4 3:24.2 7:57.2 4:56.4 8:13.5

35 CHATOWSKY, Zephyr FR 934 Charlottesville HS - 15:54.7 3:24.5 7:57.4 4:56.5 15:54.7

36 AYERS, CELESTE FR 885 FLUVANNA Open - 16:04.8 3:34.6 8:02.4 4:59.6 7:44.1

37 PRITZLAFF, Perrin 7 1110 St. Anne's-Belfield - 16:12.0 3:41.8 8:06.0 5:01.9 8:07.2

38 BALLIF, Kara FR 952 Albemarle Open - 16:15.3 3:45.1 8:07.7 5:02.9 8:03.9

39 TARASKIEWICZ, Naja SR 928 Charlottesville HS - 16:16.0 3:45.8 8:08.0 5:03.1 16:16.0

40 FLEMING, Sally JR 1097 St. Anne's-Belfield - 16:16.7 3:46.5 8:08.4 5:03.3 8:14.4

41 SINGH, Anicca 8 1111 St. Anne's-Belfield - 16:22.0 3:51.8 8:11.0 5:05.0 8:03.0

42 MORRIS, Dana 1152 Village MS - 16:25.8 3:55.6 8:12.9 5:06.1 16:25.8

43 DAUGHERTY, Adi 6 837 Peabody Open - 16:30.4 4:00.2 8:15.2 5:07.6 8:29.9

44 REUTINGER, Allyson JR 877 Louisa Open - 16:36.5 4:06.3 8:18.3 5:09.5 8:20.3

45 HEPHNER, Avery FR 949 Albemarle Open - 16:41.0 4:10.8 8:20.5 5:10.9 8:38.3

46 SHIFFLETT, Lyla SO 951 Albemarle Open - 16:41.4 4:11.2 8:20.7 5:11.0 16:41.4

RAGGED CUP
Earlysville, VA
Panorama Farms

Wednesday, October 15, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 10/16/2025 8:39 AM

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1

Race #4
Open Girls Final Results



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1M

47 ROBBINS, Ellie 6 1025 The Covenant Scho - 16:48.2 4:18.0 8:24.1 5:13.1 8:23.6

48 WALCOTT, Miriam SR 906 Western Albemarle - 16:54.5 4:24.3 8:27.3 5:15.1 8:15.6

49 HEBERT, Evie 6 958 Village Open - 17:03.2 4:33.0 8:31.6 5:17.8 8:35.9

50 HALL, Selah 6 1041 The Covenant Scho - 17:03.5 4:33.3 8:31.8 5:17.9 8:25.6

51 KING, Gianna FR 907 Western Albemarle - 17:11.0 4:40.8 8:35.5 5:20.2 8:36.4

52 GILDAY, Molly SO 953 Albemarle Open - 17:13.6 4:43.4 8:36.8 5:21.0 8:37.8

53 AMBERLY, Vivian 7 962 Village Open - 17:22.8 4:52.6 8:41.4 5:23.9 9:22.3

54 FORDHANN, Alice 7 965 Village Open - 17:30.1 4:59.9 8:45.1 5:26.1 9:22.0

55 KNIGHT, Eleanor 7 838 Peabody Open - 17:33.8 5:03.6 8:46.9 5:27.3 8:40.2

56 JINGO, Natalie SR 1100 St. Anne's-Belfield - 17:34.8 5:04.6 8:47.4 5:27.6 9:02.2

57 WRIGHT, Stella 7 839 Peabody Open - 17:34.9 5:04.7 8:47.5 5:27.6 8:22.3

58 HACKETT, Josie 8 1109 St. Anne's-Belfield - 17:47.5 5:17.3 8:53.8 5:31.5 8:51.9

59 HODGSON, Alex FR 905 Western Albemarle - 17:51.9 5:21.7 8:56.0 5:32.9 9:05.6

60 FAULCONER, Ella 7 964 Village Open - 17:53.1 5:22.9 8:56.6 5:33.3 9:18.0

61 BARNHART, Charlotte 6 957 Village Open - 17:57.8 5:27.6 8:58.9 5:34.7 9:21.7

62 DOUGHERTY, Maeve 6 970 Village Open - 17:58.7 5:28.5 8:59.4 5:35.0 9:21.3

63 BLAIR, Anni FR 880 Louisa Open - 18:00.6 5:30.4 9:00.3 5:35.6 9:13.7

64 WYSON, Violet FR 904 Western Albemarle - 18:01.1 5:30.9 9:00.6 5:35.7 8:56.5

65 BUNDONIS, Colbie 5 836 Peabody Open - 18:15.4 5:45.2 9:07.7 5:40.2 9:34.0

66 EATON, Rowan SO 1051 Monticello Open - 18:19.2 5:49.0 9:09.6 5:41.4 9:36.5

67 PRITCHARD, Avery 7 1019 The Covenant Scho - 18:23.5 5:53.3 9:11.8 5:42.7 9:35.2

68 MEYER, Charlotte 5 956 Village Open - 18:28.2 5:58.0 9:14.1 5:44.2 9:29.5

69 ANOKYE-GYOMBRAH, Deb 1150 Community Christia - 18:35.3 6:05.1 9:17.7 5:46.4 18:35.3

70 DOMMER, Alice 8 969 Village Open - 18:39.9 6:09.7 9:20.0 5:47.8 18:39.9

71 MACILWAINE, Molly 6 960 Village Open - 18:41.1 6:10.9 9:20.6 5:48.2 9:31.3

72 WILLIAMS, Rose 7 855 Charlottesville Day - 18:45.1 6:14.9 9:22.6 5:49.4 10:08.2

73 FIELDS, Talia 6 982 Charlottesville Cath - 18:46.3 6:16.1 9:23.2 5:49.8 10:14.2

74 IDE, Natalie 6 988 Charlottesville Cath - 18:47.6 6:17.4 9:23.8 5:50.2 10:14.2

75 LAWHORN, Olivia 6 991 Charlottesville Cath - 18:48.4 6:18.2 9:24.2 5:50.4 10:14.1

76 BLANKENSHIP, Emily JR 954 Albemarle Open - 19:06.7 6:36.5 9:33.4 5:56.1 9:56.4

77 QIN, Pinky FR 1101 St. Anne's-Belfield - 19:10.4 6:40.2 9:35.2 5:57.3 9:20.1

78 DELONGIS, Aubrey SR 1141 Orange Open - 19:31.7 7:01.5 9:45.9 6:03.9 19:31.7

79 MCKNIGHT, Clara SR 1122 Miller School of Alb - 19:31.8 7:01.6 9:45.9 6:03.9 9:09.5

80 VALEICH, Emberleigh 1149 Community Christia - 19:33.0 7:02.8 9:46.5 6:04.3 19:33.0

81 ROOSEN, Clara JR 1102 St. Anne's-Belfield - 19:38.0 7:07.8 9:49.0 6:05.8 10:13.2

82 HAMDALLAH, Carlota SO 1098 St. Anne's-Belfield - 19:38.2 7:08.0 9:49.1 6:05.9 10:13.0

83 ZHANG, Olivia SO 1106 St. Anne's-Belfield - 19:38.5 7:08.3 9:49.3 6:06.0 10:13.1

84 CHIESA, Pearl 7 1037 The Covenant Scho - 19:50.2 7:20.0 9:55.1 6:09.6 10:10.5

85 ŠPILJI?, Zilfa 7 968 Village Open - 19:57.5 7:27.3 9:58.8 6:11.9 9:51.8

86 AINSWORTH, Ivey 1151 Community Christia - 19:58.8 7:28.6 9:59.4 6:12.3 19:58.8

87 HENRY, Ella 7 1024 The Covenant Scho - 20:21.7 7:51.5 10:10.9 6:19.4 10:24.6

88 ZHENG, Joanna FR 1107 St. Anne's-Belfield - 20:22.5 7:52.3 10:11.3 6:19.7 10:15.0

89 RICHTER, Kat 7 1000 Charlottesville Cath - 20:27.5 7:57.3 10:13.8 6:21.2 10:25.5

90 MORTON, Alexia 6 1018 The Covenant Scho - 20:34.9 8:04.7 10:17.5 6:23.5 10:22.6

91 THOMSON, Parrish FR 1103 St. Anne's-Belfield - 20:39.0 8:08.8 10:19.5 6:24.8 10:37.4

92 MORGAN, Molly SO 1140 Orange Open - 20:40.5 8:10.3 10:20.3 6:25.2 11:29.4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM 1M

93 COOK, Valerie SO 1142 Orange Open - 20:45.0 8:14.8 10:22.5 6:26.6 10:52.4

94 HENDSON, Bela 7 966 Village Open - 20:47.2 8:17.0 10:23.6 6:27.3 10:52.0

95 CHAPMAN, Winter 7 963 Village Open - 20:47.5 8:17.3 10:23.8 6:27.4 10:51.9

96 GOYNE, Sophie 6 986 Charlottesville Cath - 20:55.5 8:25.3 10:27.8 6:29.9 10:52.8

97 BRENTON, Charlotte 1148 Community Christia - 20:56.5 8:26.3 10:28.3 6:30.2 20:56.5

98 CECERE, Holly Ann 6 975 Charlottesville Cath - 21:10.5 8:40.3 10:35.3 6:34.6 10:52.8

99 RANKIN, Margret JR 955 Albemarle Open - 21:11.3 8:41.1 10:35.7 6:34.8 10:18.8

100 LARGIADER, Adrienne 6 959 Village Open - 21:54.9 9:24.7 10:57.5 6:48.4 11:30.8

101 WEI, Angela FR 1105 St. Anne's-Belfield - 21:56.2 9:26.0 10:58.1 6:48.8 11:56.9

102 HU, Sissi FR 1099 St. Anne's-Belfield - 22:03.5 9:33.3 11:01.8 6:51.0 11:57.4

103 LIVERSEDGE, Ashleigh 7 993 Charlottesville Cath - 22:19.5 9:49.3 11:09.8 6:56.0 12:46.3

104 WILSON, Kamala 6 1011 Charlottesville Cath - 22:33.3 10:03.1 11:16.7 7:00.3 12:46.7

105 TONG, Tong Tong 5 833 Peabody Open - 23:24.6 10:54.4 11:42.3 7:16.2 12:17.6

106 BARROS, Evelyn 5 832 Peabody Open - 23:26.4 10:56.2 11:43.2 7:16.8 12:17.8

107 FERNANDEZ, Lydia 6 981 Charlottesville Cath - 23:43.4 11:13.2 11:51.7 7:22.0 12:22.1

108 GROOMS, GLORYIA JR 888 FLUVANNA Open - 23:43.7 11:13.5 11:51.9 7:22.1 13:15.8
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